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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Election Day Precincts Reporting 28 of 28 25 0 28 28 28 28 0

Precincts Complete 0 of 28 0 0 28 0 0 0 0

Precincts Partially Reported 28 of 28 25 0 0 28 28 28 0

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 28 of 28 0 28 0 0 0 0 28

Registered Voters - Total 11,330

Registered Voters - Democratic 1,981

Registered Voters - Republican 5,596

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 3,753

Ballots Cast - Total 4,638 3,788 257 439 119 24 10 1

Ballots Cast - Democratic 893 716 46 103 20 4 4 0

Ballots Cast - Republican 3,014 2,487 181 266 64 14 2 0

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 731 585 30 70 35 6 4 1

Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 40.94%

Voter Turnout - Democratic 45.08%

Voter Turnout - Republican 53.86%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 19.48%
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DEM US Senate
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Mark R. Holland 222 181 12 23 5 1 0 0

Paul Buskirk 201 162 10 25 3 0 1 0

Patrick Wiesner 122 91 4 23 2 2 0 0

Mike Andra 118 101 5 9 2 0 1 0

Robert Klingenberg 81 70 4 4 2 0 1 0

Michael Soetaert 25 18 1 4 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 769 623 36 88 16 3 3 0

DEM US House of Reps
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Patrick Schmidt 678 543 30 81 16 4 4 0

Total Votes Cast 678 543 30 81 16 4 4 0

DEM Governor / Lt. Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Kelly/Toland 777 620 38 93 19 3 4 0

Karnowski/Franco 88 77 4 7 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 865 697 42 100 19 3 4 0

DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Chris Mann 712 574 32 84 14 4 4 0

Total Votes Cast 712 574 32 84 14 4 4 0

DEM Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Jeanna Repass 720 581 32 85 15 4 3 0

Total Votes Cast 720 581 32 85 15 4 3 0

DEM State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Lynn W Rogers 728 585 33 87 16 4 3 0

Total Votes Cast 728 585 33 87 16 4 3 0
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DEM Kansas House of Reps Dst 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Kelly D Standley 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Tim Hording 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kyle Carpenter 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: John Alonzo 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Cooper Woods 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Martin M O'Brien 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Patrick Wiesner 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Sharice Dauds 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Greg Hunn 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Alvin Linnebur 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 47 36 3 7 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 36 28 2 5 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 47 36 3 7 1 0 0 0

DEM Kansas House of Reps Dst 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Joe Newland 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Ethan Corson 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Wayne Robinson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Jake LaTurner 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Robert Matlock 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Page Brown 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 48 45 0 2 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 42 40 0 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 48 45 0 2 1 0 0 0

DEM Commissioner of Insurance
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Kiel Corkran 659 533 30 75 14 4 3 0

Total Votes Cast 659 533 30 75 14 4 3 0
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DEM State Bd of Ed
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Jim Porter 12 9 1 2 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Greg Hunn 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Morgan Bunton 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Mary Willis 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Powell 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Rudy Brandon 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Dale Carey 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Robert Matlock 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Barney Pontious 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Bob Cross 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kelly D Standley 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Tim Harding 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Joseph DeLaTorre 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kelly Slander 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Brandi DeAnn Swiler 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Sheila Albers 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kyle Capenter 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 91 77 3 10 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 63 55 1 6 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 91 77 3 10 1 0 0 0

DEM Commissioner Dst 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Paul Westhoff 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Josh White 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kelly D Standley 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Stan Basler 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Dusty Elsworth 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Anna Carpenter 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Connie See 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Greg Hunn 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Don Heady 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Brett White 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Brandi DeAnn Swiler 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 41 35 2 3 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 16 13 1 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 41 35 2 3 1 0 0 0
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DEM Twp Clerk Canville
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Ron Flowers 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Bonnie Townsend 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Twp Clerk Grant
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Matthew McCabe Inman 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Connie See 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Tom Jones 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: William Cook 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Amanda Kyser 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEM Twp Clerk Mission
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Kelly D Standley 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Katy Parker 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 8 6 1 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 8 6 1 1 0 0 0 0

DEM Twp Clerk Big Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Twp Clerk Ladore
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Tom Jackson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Dale Bogner 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Shane Heady 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM Twp Clerk Walnut Grove
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEM Twp Clerk Shiloh
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Howard Weidort 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEM Twp Clerk Tioga
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEM Twp Clerk Lincoln
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Twp Clerk Erie
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Twp Clerk Chetopa
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM Twp Clerk Centerville
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Gregg Hunn 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn South Tioga West
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn South Tioga West
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Canville
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Mike Henry 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Bonnie Townsend 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Canville
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Jarold Henry 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Bonnie Townsend 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Chanute 2nd of 4th
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Carson Cuesta 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 2nd of 4th
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn North Tioga
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn North Tioga
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Chanute 2nd of 3rd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 2nd of 3rd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Martha Frost 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Chanute 2nd of 2nd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 2nd of 2nd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM Pct Cmtmn Walnut Grove
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Walnut Grove
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Centerville
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Gregg Hunn 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Centerville
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Gregg Hunn 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Grant
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Matthew McCabe Inman 27 25 1 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Greg Bennett 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 28 26 1 1 0 0 0 0
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DEM Pct Cmtwmn Grant
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Nancy Richwine 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Connie See 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Krista Benett 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Melissa Taylor 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Paula Kovacic 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 6 5 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 5 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Chanute 1st of 3rd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 1st of 3rd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Erie West
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Erie West
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Chanute 1st of 2nd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Tim Harding 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 1st of 2nd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Chanute 3rd of 4th
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 3rd of 4th
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Chetopa H9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Chetopa H9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Big Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Big Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM Pct Cmtmn Chanute 1st of 4th
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 1st of 4th
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Ladore
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Jim Lubbers 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Leon Heady 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Ladore
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Deanna Heady 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn East Erie
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn East Erie
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM Pct Cmtmn Chanute 3rd of 3rd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 9 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 9 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 9 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 3rd of 3rd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Cynthia Lane 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 9 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 8 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 9 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Chanute Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Chanute Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn South Tioga East
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn South Tioga East
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
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DEM Pct Cmtmn Chetopa H13
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Jim Barny 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Brandi DeAnn Swiler 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Chetopa H13
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Michael Hunt 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Brandi DeAnn Swiler 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Lincoln
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Fred 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Lincoln
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: P Diane Salyers 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Ilean Overman 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Mission
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Kelly D Standley 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Joseph Renfro 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 8 6 1 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 8 6 1 1 0 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Mission
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Alberta Westhoff 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 6 4 1 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 4 1 1 0 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtmn Shiloh
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEM Pct Cmtwmn Shiloh
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

REP US Senate
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Jerry Moran 2,393 1,988 144 214 36 10 1 0

Joan Farr 479 387 30 38 19 4 1 0

Total Votes Cast 2,872 2,375 174 252 55 14 2 0

REP US House of Reps
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Jake Laturner 2,600 2,171 142 217 56 12 2 0

Total Votes Cast 2,600 2,171 142 217 56 12 2 0

REP Governor / Lt. Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Schmidt/Sawyer 2,319 1,934 125 200 46 13 1 0

Briggs/Berland 518 413 44 48 11 1 1 0

Total Votes Cast 2,837 2,347 169 248 57 14 2 0

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Kellie Warren 1,316 1,096 82 114 18 6 0 0

Kris Kobach 1,202 1,017 55 97 28 5 0 0

Tony Mattivi 322 239 28 39 11 3 2 0

Total Votes Cast 2,840 2,352 165 250 57 14 2 0

Election Summary - 08/18/2022     9:40 AM 15 of 30

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REP Secretary of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Scott J Schwab 1,524 1,250 95 136 34 9 0 0

Mike Brown 1,156 967 62 98 22 5 2 0

Total Votes Cast 2,680 2,217 157 234 56 14 2 0

REP State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Caryn Tyson 1,968 1,620 128 169 39 11 1 0

Steven Johnson 736 616 33 65 18 3 1 0

Total Votes Cast 2,704 2,236 161 234 57 14 2 0

REP Kansas House of Reps Dst 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Kenneth (Ken) Collins 1,322 1,059 84 159 15 4 1 0

Total Votes Cast 1,322 1,059 84 159 15 4 1 0

REP Kansas House of Reps Dst 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Don Goddard 1,210 1,053 53 57 39 7 1 0

Total Votes Cast 1,210 1,053 53 57 39 7 1 0

REP Commissioner of Insurance
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Vicki Schmidt 2,460 2,042 140 212 52 12 2 0

Total Votes Cast 2,460 2,042 140 212 52 12 2 0

REP State Bd of Ed
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Jim Porter 2,029 1,693 110 182 36 6 2 0

Luke Aichele 713 589 45 51 20 8 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2,742 2,282 155 233 56 14 2 0

REP Commissioner Dst 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Paul Westhoff 516 439 47 18 8 4 0 0

Joshua E. White 388 348 24 8 6 2 0 0

Dustie Elsworth 315 274 31 4 4 1 1 0

Total Votes Cast 1,219 1,061 102 30 18 7 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REP Twp Clerk Canville
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Jarold Henry 153 140 7 4 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 153 140 7 4 2 0 0 0

REP Twp Clerk Grant
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

William Cook 79 77 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 79 77 1 0 1 0 0 0

REP Twp Clerk Mission
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Keith A. Smith 194 169 14 9 1 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 194 169 14 9 1 1 0 0

REP Twp Clerk Big Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Darilyn Galemore 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kevin Walters 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

REP Twp Clerk Ladore
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Judith Newberry 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

REP Twp Clerk Walnut Grove
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Vicki King 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Cindy Wellington 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Keith VanLeeuwen 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Rebecca Westt 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Keith Smith 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 8 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 8 5 2 1 0 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REP Twp Clerk Shiloh
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Pat Lewis 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Howard Weidert 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Debbie Callarman 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Dusti Dyke 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: April Dick 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Sheri Leck 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Darlene Hughes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 14 12 0 0 0 2 0 0

Not Assigned 5 3 0 0 0 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 14 12 0 0 0 2 0 0

REP Twp Clerk Tioga
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Fred Gardner 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Linda Tiemen 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0

REP Twp Clerk Lincoln
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Ronnie Giefer 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Shelly Dillinger 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: C Lamb 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 8 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 8 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

REP Twp Clerk Erie
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REP Twp Clerk Chetopa
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Jaime Wheeler 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Garold L Powers 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Bryan Schulz 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Rick Wingate 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Robert John 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Wade Holtzman 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 13 12 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 13 12 1 0 0 0 0 0

REP Twp Clerk Centerville
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Donald Janssen 107 92 10 3 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 107 92 10 3 2 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn South Tioga West
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Tara R. Bilby 26 0 2 23 1 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 26 0 2 23 1 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn South Tioga West
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Christopher J. Bilby 25 0 2 22 1 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 26 0 2 23 1 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Canville
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Ron Flowers 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Sam Stout 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Jarold Henry 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Matthew LeRoy 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Vernon McGee 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 9 8 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 9 8 0 1 0 0 0 0
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REP Pct Cmtwmn Canville
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Rhonda LaRue 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Sandy Rocker 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Deb Stirewalt 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Alicia Masters 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Chanute 2nd of 4th
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Ken Kraxberger 75 61 5 6 1 2 0 0

Write-In: David Colten 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 76 62 5 6 1 2 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 2nd of 4th
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Karen Kraxberger 73 60 4 6 1 2 0 0

Write-In: Kelly Colter 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 75 61 5 6 1 2 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn North Tioga
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Jeffery Ports 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Linda Tieman 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn North Tioga
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Mary-Alice Lair 83 0 2 80 1 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 84 0 2 81 1 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REP Pct Cmtmn Chanute 2nd of 3rd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Linus Thuston 90 73 9 3 3 2 0 0

Write-In: Greg Taylor 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Tristan Busse 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Jeff Stokes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Mark Wendt 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 15 14 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 11 10 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 105 87 9 4 3 2 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 2nd of 3rd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Deborah Thuston 91 73 9 4 3 2 0 0

Write-In: Tim Clover 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Greg Taylor 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Tori Busse 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Paul Hughes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 104 86 9 4 3 2 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Chanute 2nd of 2nd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Jeffrey Serpan 92 91 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 94 93 0 1 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 2nd of 2nd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Sharron Serpan 94 93 0 1 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 95 94 0 1 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Walnut Grove
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Paul Westhoff 64 50 8 4 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Roger Fox 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 67 53 8 4 2 0 0 0
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REP Pct Cmtwmn Walnut Grove
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Rebecca Westhoff 63 49 8 4 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Cortney OBrien 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Cheryll Lee 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 67 52 9 4 2 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Centerville
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Dustie Elsworth 98 83 11 3 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Mark Clevenger 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Carol Clevenger 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Carl Brungardt 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Randy Cleaver 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 13 12 0 0 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 7 6 0 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 111 95 11 3 2 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Centerville
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Sydney Ball 123 107 12 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 124 107 12 3 2 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Grant
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Greg Bennett 83 81 1 0 1 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 83 81 1 0 1 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Grant
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Krista Bennett 82 80 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 82 80 1 0 1 0 0 0
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REP Pct Cmtmn Chanute 1st of 3rd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Bernard J. Neyer 153 135 2 6 10 0 0 0

Write-In: Jacob LaRue 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Wayne Robinson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 158 140 2 6 10 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 1st of 3rd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Amy Cope 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Valena Turner 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Loretta Neely 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Erie West
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Timothy Heenan 146 121 19 3 2 1 0 0

Write-In: Kevin Sands 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Tim Harmon 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 148 121 21 3 2 1 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Erie West
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Carolyn S. Heenan 143 119 19 3 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Gabriel Sands 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 144 119 20 3 1 1 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Chanute 1st of 2nd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Kenneth J. Brooks 87 81 1 3 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John De Dickson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 88 82 1 3 1 1 0 0
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REP Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 1st of 2nd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Lesta Swender 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Belva White 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Jayci Chaney 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Chanute 3rd of 4th
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Douglas Klaassen 73 68 3 2 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 74 69 3 2 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 3rd of 4th
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Gail A. Klaassen 70 65 3 2 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 71 66 3 2 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Chetopa H9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Michael L. McCoy 54 44 9 0 0 0 1 0

Write-In: Garold L Powers 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Brett Goins 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Bryon Schultz 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 57 47 9 0 0 0 1 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Chetopa H9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Marcia A. McCoy 56 46 9 0 0 0 1 0

Write-In: Pattie L Powers 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kim Schultz 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 58 48 9 0 0 0 1 0
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REP Pct Cmtmn Big Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Ty Galemore 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: James DeGreer 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 7 6 0 0 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 5 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 6 0 0 1 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Big Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Charles R Sharp 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Jaiden Galemore 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Chanute 1st of 4th
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Stephen G. Fickel 100 82 8 3 5 2 0 0

Write-In: Carla White 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Dan Slane 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 104 85 9 3 5 2 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 1st of 4th
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Alicia K. Fickel 108 87 9 5 5 2 0 0

Write-In: Dorie Slane 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 110 89 9 5 5 2 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Ladore
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Don Alexander 52 46 3 1 0 2 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 52 46 3 1 0 2 0 0
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REP Pct Cmtwmn Ladore
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Jane Alexander 54 48 3 1 0 2 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 54 48 3 1 0 2 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn East Erie
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Tyler Seibel 101 80 17 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Tyler Riggs 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Don Fry 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 105 84 17 2 2 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn East Erie
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Lisa Maher 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Linda Weidert 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Lon H 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kristina Beard 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Tasha Thurman 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Jason Thompson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Bridget Becker 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kathy Branson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Carol Hole 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Rose Fry 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Sharon Blackburn 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 18 16 1 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 18 16 1 1 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Chanute 3rd of 3rd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

David Bideau 285 250 16 11 8 0 0 0

Write-In: Kellen Adams 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: David Brake 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Bob Clements 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 292 257 16 11 8 0 0 0
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REP Pct Cmtwmn Chanute 3rd of 3rd
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Lori Sevedge 274 240 17 10 7 0 0 0

Write-In: Corrina Adams 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Nathan Vogel 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Leroy Chard 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 278 244 17 10 7 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Chanute Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Tim Fairchild 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Chanute Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Bridget Fairchild 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn South Tioga East
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Russell B. Vallier 47 0 3 40 3 0 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 47 0 3 40 3 0 1 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn South Tioga East
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In Totals 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
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REP Pct Cmtmn Chetopa H13
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Bryan Schulz 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Richard Holtzman 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Karl Thornton 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Chetopa H13
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Kim Schulz 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Chris Holtzman 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Lincoln
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Shelly Dillinger 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Lincoln
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Kim Lamb 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
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REP Pct Cmtmn Mission
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Dennis Vitt 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Tim Harmon 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Stan Kennedy 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kelly Standley 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Adam Burke 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Ron Broyan 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Michael M Beachner 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Mike McCracken 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Wade Westhoff 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Jeff Gard 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Jake Westhoff 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 24 22 2 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 24 22 2 0 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtwmn Mission
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Keely Dodge 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Christina Westhoff 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Rosie Brogan 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Jolene Born 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kim McCracken 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kathy Treiber 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Suzie Green Burke 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Susan Vitt 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 21 19 2 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 21 19 2 0 0 0 0 0

REP Pct Cmtmn Shiloh
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Cliff Lewis 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Bob Stafford 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Bryan Schultz 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Robert Leck 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Charles Wheeler 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Rod Hughes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Donna Dyke 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Dustan Dyke 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Howard Weidert 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 16 14 0 0 0 2 0 0

Not Assigned 5 3 0 0 0 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 16 14 0 0 0 2 0 0
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REP Pct Cmtwmn Shiloh
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Write-In: Pat Lewis 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Sarah Novotny 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Kim Schultz 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Dustie Dyke 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Tailor Dyke 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Paula Stafford 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 13 11 0 0 0 2 0 0

Not Assigned 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 13 11 0 0 0 2 0 0

Constitutional Amendment
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Provisional Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Yes 2,507 2,107 128 208 54 9 1 0

No 2,081 1,644 124 224 64 15 9 1

Total Votes Cast 4,588 3,751 252 432 118 24 10 1
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